Product detailss CUT BOX fits NW81 / TRAFIMET®

A81®/P81® torch
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Product variants

Index

product code: NWBOX3-NW81H
product ean: 5900391247846

set contains:

Code
NW06801.42
NW52580S
NW51170
NW51172
NW51172.12
NW60029
NW51901
NW60384
NW60368

CUT BOX fits NW81 / TRAFIMET® A81®/P81® torch

NWBOX3-NW81H

Description
Diffusor
Electrode
Tip 1.0

Tip 1.1

Tip 1.2

Swirl ring

Spacer spring

Shield cap
Wrench

CUT BOX (medium) fits NW81 / TRAFIMET® A81®/P81® torch

NWBOX3-NW81H-M

CUT BOX (large) fits NW81 / TRAFIMET® A81®/P81® torch

NWBOX3-NW81H-L

NOV-WELD

Generate : 2025-06-03

nowveld

Quantity

Price

€118.75 / set

VAT 23%
€146.06 / set

€530.82 / set

VAT 23%
€652.91 / set

€1,059.98 / set

VAT 23%
€1,303.78 / set
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